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E N G I N E E R S ' S E N I O R I T Y LIST
(as of July 15, 1950}

WGN, I N C . LOCAL 1220- IB E.W
Seniority

Rating

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

^U^B^^M

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
21
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

•34
35

« '36
37

, 3*
39
40

ll&re

White, Clyde J 0
Sib old, Robert Le
Carstens, Edward T»
Blackman, Everett
Jexirell, I'arshall V.

Turner,, Janes A 0
Curtis, Kenneth Lc
Philli-oe, Walter E.
Diderich, Clyde
-Janssen, Henry Btt

V«Tyman, Patrick O a

Perkins, Robert VJ3
Cause, John J,
Baird, Robert E«

Cmm, '7;c-ul C :.
Buckley, He .T,
Bear, I'arion A »
Elton, Leo E0
Batt, Rc.lph F.

Rahciel, Arnold Co
Sober a, «J';'. n A.
Ruisard, Mark E0
Carlson, Frank V7.
Rusdorf, Paul L«

Remley, Hilton
Claude, John E.
1*3 1 thews, James R 0
Ferr-ee, Jay J0
Thompson, H, Walter

Turner, John W.
Killer, v:illard .
Berstl9r, Melvin !•'„
."'ichael, Aarl R0
Olson, Kenneth

Yeager, Robert V7,
Cone, Roy R 0
IToore, V/illiam W,
Schinkten, Leon J,
Jack, Ralph

Location

S
S
S

XH
S

XM
S
S
S

XM

S
S

XM
S
Q

S
S
S
S
S

S
TV

S
S
S

XM
S
S
S
S

TV (XII)
xi.;

S
S

XI!

S
TV
XM

S
TV ;x, ;

Date of
Employment

7-7-25
3-1-26

4-19-26
6-8-28

10-30-28

3-16-29
6-20-32
8-5-33

5-26-34
8-4-34

3-7-35
3-12-35
6-18-35
10-1-35

2-26-36
2-22-37
3-1-37
6-1-40

8-22-40

10-11-40
7-29-41
1-6-42

1-12-42
4-28-42

4-28-42
5-13-42
5-18-42
6-8-42

7-29-41

8-8-42
11-1-42
2-15-43
2-15-43
3-14-43

3-22-43
5-23-43
5-30-43

10-11-43
11-15-43



'Seniority
Rating

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62

£364
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
$2
S3
84
85

Name

Wright, Cecil
Callahan, Donald F.
Crane, VJoodrow R.
Hausler, John B0.
Earl, Myron Jo

Anderson, Carl Mo
Schultz, I'el bourn R0
Turner, Joseph H0
Avery, Arthur A»
Rothers, Charles J0

Cawthon, Elmer F«
Conn, Robert A0
Jacobse:!, Jack
Meyer s9 Jack
Butler, V/ilmer

•

Aldridge, A» Go
T'Jhite, "Clyde W. (Bud)
Kubiks Paul
Fackenthal, Dale F.
Hooker. George E«.

Currier, Robert Ao
Gill, Robert H.
Splithoff, Robert S.
Rooney, Gerald 5.
Geyer, Fred A.

Poll, Vincent K.
Rockar., William J0
Kit 2 , John
Reynolds, Vallan K«
Cerny, George A3

Lyman , II 0 Tha ine
Svran, Richard T.
Carlson 5, Robert A6
Houston., Ho P.
Donnelly, Elmer F0

ErvOj George E.
Bowman, Harold W.
Baker, John D0
Ileyer. Charles Fc
Breister, David At

Reid , James
Raydon, Donald E.
Breister, John P»
DiKovo, James J*
Bruce, Leo G0

Location

S
S

TV (XI'I)
S
TV

S
S

TV (XK)
TV
TV

TV
TV
TV
TV
TV

S
TV
TV
TV
TV

TV
TV
TV
TV
TV

TV (XK)
TV
TV
TV
S

TV
S
S
TV
S

TV
TV
TV (XM)
XK
TV

TV
S
TV
TV
TV

Date i '
Employment

2-13-45
9-16-45
9-17-45
11-28-45
12-17-45

12-24-45
12-24-45
12-31-45
1-21-46
9-15-47

2-16-48
2-16-48
3-3-48
3-8-48
3-9-48

3-10-48
3-22-48
3-31-48
3-31-48
3-31-48

3-31-48
4-1-48
4-7-48
4-9-48
4-9-48

4-10-48
4-13-48
4-19-48
4-19-48
4-19-48

4-24-48
4-26-48
4*26-48
4-26-48
4-30-48

5-3-48
6-5-48
6-9-48
6-13-48
6-28-48

3-14-49
4-4-49
4-11-49
4-21-49
4-25-49



:

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
3 ;.'
9̂
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
10S

"

.

Cox. vJilbert
Ilitnick, Michael
Felt, George
Srenaski, Donald
Hollich, Frank J.

Shanahan . Ri chard
v'agner, ^teve
Buster, Claude
Gehmlich , Arnold
Rennaker, Rus sell

Phelps, Vferren R.
Elliott, Howard R.
Janney, Robert L*
Kolberg, Sdxvard
Coney, Eugene

Shuey, Edward Le
Holpuch, Donald
Strickland } V/illard
Jaeger, Arthur W.
V/allace, Thomas J,, Jr«

Korlin.-r. Curtis E.
Sloan, Willard
Prasher, Milford A0

-

Location

S
TV
TV
TV
TV

TV
TV
TV
TV
G

TV
TV (XM)
TV
TV
TV

TV
TV
TV
TV
TV

TV
TV (XK)
TV

Date of
Employment

5-16-49
6-6-49
6-13-49
6-13-49
6-19-49

9-6-49
9-6-49
9-12-49
9-12-49
4-10-50

4-13-50
4-16-50
4-13-50
5-16-50
5-17-50

5-22-50
5-22-50
6-13-50
6-14-50
6-16-50

7-3-50
7-10-50
7-10-50


